No. 49-16-2740

Rubber Broom Attachment
Serial No. M92A

FIG. PARTNO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
10 - Gearbox (1)
11 05-78-0029 M5 x 8mm Pan Hd. T-25 Machine Screw (1)
12 05-74-0315 M5 x 17mm Pan Hd. T-25 Machine Screw 2)
13 42-76-0053  Collar (1)
14 05-88-0051 M6 x 30mm Cap Hd. Hex Recess Mach. Screw (1)
15 05-55-0052  10mm M6 Hex Nut (1)
16— Shield (1)
17  06-65-0121 'L'Pin (2)
18 06-65-0122  Hair Pin Cotter Pin (2)
19  42-12-0026  Output Shaft Axle 2)
25 31-92-0027  Sweeper Paddle Assembly (Set of 1) 2)
26 - Drive Shaft (Rubber Broom) (1)
27 42-38-0036  Shield Assembly (1)
28 14-29-0024  Gearbox Assembly (1)
29 12-20-0511  Service Nameplate (Not Shown) (1)
30 10-20-8996 Long Warning Label-Rubber Broom (Not Shown) (1)

% 31 38-50-0096  Drive Shaft Assembly (Rubber Broom) (1)
32 49-96-0012 5mm Hex Key (1)

26 3%

12l ]





